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STEP DRILLS
An excellent tool for electrical contractors, sheetmetal workers
and auto mechanics. Step drills are ideal for drilling repetitive
holes in steel, copper, brass, plastic, plexiglas and other thin
materials. Made of high speed steel with double fluted ground
cutting edge for long life. TiN (Titanium Nitride) coated step
drills are offered in our most popular sizes.
The coating on these step drills 
allows them to last up to 
six times longer than 
those made without
TiN coating.

STEP DRILL KIT:ESDKIT01 / 124201
This kit offers 4 of the most popular step drill sizes for
electrical, automotive and sheet metal applications.
Contains: ESD01, ESD03, ESD04, ESD05

Description Product #
1/Tube

ESD01
ESD02
ESD03
ESD04
ESD05
ESD06
ESD07
ESD08
ESD09
ESD10
ESD11

ESD01TiN
ESD02TiN
ESD03TiN
ESD04TiN

124003
124010
124027
124034
124041
124058
124065
124072
124089
124096
124102

124119
124126
124133
124140

1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/8
3/8

1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8

Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Hole Enlarging 1/2” or larger Pilot Holes
Hole Enlarging 3/4” or larger Pilot Holes
Self-Starting
Self-Starting

Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting
Self-Starting

1/8˝ - 1/2˝ by 32nds
3/16˝ - 1/2˝ by 16ths
3/16˝ - 7/8˝ by 16ths
1/4˝ - 3/4˝ by 16ths
1/4˝ - 1-1/8˝ by 16ths
1/8˝ - 3/8˝ by 16ths
1/8˝ - 1/2˝ by 16ths
9/16˝ - 1˝ by 16ths
3/4˝ - 1-3/8˝ by 16ths
1/4˝ - 7/8˝ by 16ths
1/4˝ - 1-3/8˝ by 8ths
TiN Coated Step Drills
1/8˝ - 1/2˝ by 32nds
3/16˝ - 1/2˝ by 16ths
3/16˝ - 7/8˝ by 16ths
1/4˝ - 3/4˝ by 16ths

Computer # Shank Inches Point Type

Description

10/Box

Product #   Computer #

1/Card

Product #   Computer #
WSB250C
WSB312C
WSB375C
WSB437C
WSB500C
WSB562C
WSB625C
WSB687C
WSB750C

WSB812C
WSB875C
WSB937C
WSB1000C
WSB1125C
WSB1250C
WSB1375C
WSB1500C

WSB250
WSB312
WSB375
WSB437
WSB500
WSB562
WSB625
WSB687
WSB750

125000
125017
125024
125031
125048
125055
125062
125079
125086

WSB812
WSB875
WSB937
WSB1000
WSB1125
WSB1250
WSB1375
WSB1500

125307
125314
125321
125338
125345
125352
125369
125376
125383

125093
125109
125116
125123
125130
125147
125154
125161

125390
125406
125413
125420
125437
125444
125451
125468

1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
7/16”
1/2”
9/16”
5/8”
11/16”
3/4”

13/16”
7/8”
15/16”
1”
1-1/8”
1-1/4”
1-3/8”
1-1/2”

Description

10/Box

Product #   Computer #

1/Card

Product #   Computer #

SPADE BITS
A popular item for boring
small holes through wood.
Angled spur design cuts
accurate holes cleanly and
quickly. Stem works with
1/4˝ Fast-Adapt™ 

PACKAGING: 1 per card, 5 per standard pack




