

A popular item for boring Angled spur design cuts quickly. Stem works with 1/4" Fast-Adapt™



PACKAGING: 1 per card, 5 per standard pack

10/Вох		1/Card			10/Вох		1/Card		
Description	Product #	Computer #	Product #	Computer #	Description	Product #	Computer #	Product #	Computer #
1/4"	WSB250	125000	WSB250C	125307	13/16"	WSB812	125093	WSB812C	125390
5/16"	WSB312	125017	WSB312C	125314	7/8"	WSB875	125109	WSB875C	125406
3/8"	WSB375	125024	WSB375C	125321	15/16"	WSB937	125116	WSB937C	125413
7/16"	WSB437	125031	WSB437C	125338	1"	WSB1000	125123	WSB1000C	125420
1/2"	WSB500	125048	WSB500C	125345	1-1/8"	WSB1125	125130	WSB1125C	125437
9/16"	WSB562	125055	WSB562C	125352	1-1/4"	WSB1250	125147	WSB1250C	125444
5/8"	WSB625	125062	WSB625C	125369	1-3/8"	WSB1375	125154	WSB1375C	125451
11/16"	WSB687	125079	WSB687C	125376	1-1/2"	WSB1500	125161	WSB1500C	125468
3/4"	WSB750	125086	WSB750C	125383					

STEP DRILLS

An excellent tool for electrical contractors, sheetmetal workers and auto mechanics. Step drills are ideal for drilling repetitive holes in steel, copper, brass, plastic, plexiglas and other thin materials. Made of high speed steel with double fluted ground cutting edge for long life. TiN (Titanium Nitride) coated step drills are offered in our most popular sizes.

The coating on these step drills allows them to last up to six times longer than those made without TiN coating.

			<u>, </u>						
	1/1	ube							
Description	Product #	Computer #	Shank Inches	Point Type					
1/8" - 1/2" by 32nds	ESD01	124003	1/4	Self-Starting					
3/16" - 1/2" by 16ths	ESD02	124010	1/4	Self-Starting					
3/16" - 7/8" by 16ths	ESD03	124027	3/8	Self-Starting					
1/4" - 3/4" by 16ths	ESD04	124034	3/8	Self-Starting					
1/4" - 1-1/8" by 16ths	ESD05	124041	3/8	Self-Starting					
1/8" - 3/8" by 16ths	ESD06	124058	1/4	Self-Starting					
1/8" - 1/2" by 16ths	ESD07	124065	1/4	Self-Starting					
9/16" - 1" by 16ths	ESD08	124072	3/8	Hole Enlarging 1/2" or larger Pilot Holes					
3/4" - 1-3/8" by 16ths	ESD09	124089	1/2	Hole Enlarging 3/4" or larger Pilot Holes					
1/4" - 7/8" by 16ths	ESD10	124096	3/8	Self-Starting					
1/4" - 1-3/8" by 8ths	ESD11	124102	3/8	Self-Starting					
TiN Coated Step Drills									
1/8" - 1/2" by 32nds	ESD01TiN	124119	1/4	Self-Starting					
3/16" - 1/2" by 16ths	ESD02TiN	124126	1/4	Self-Starting					
3/16" - 7/8" by 16ths	ESD03TiN	124133	3/8	Self-Starting					
1/4" - 3/4" by 16ths	ESD04TiN	124140	3/8	Self-Starting					

STEP DRILL KIT: ESDKIT01 / 124201

This kit offers 4 of the most popular step drill sizes for electrical, automotive and sheet metal applications. Contains: ESD01, ESD03, ESD04, ESD05

